From (Person): Estimated Cost: OD / TP / WS-	TP RES / OD I			Bill to:				
To Inspect Veh	cle No:	3KB 980	юH	·	Insured:	SLU	3644u	
at Workshop m	's W C	MA Autor	motive	10111-011		6272	3892	
of	Blk (00	R, BK+ MI	the Jene	3#01-02		. 1.2		
Sum Insured:	A 29 0 713	18 QMX		Claim No:	550	142		
Make of Veh:				Excess:	.	. 10	12/2018	
(Client's Record)				28	12/18 OAH			-
	REP. / REV 2	HRS WP	1	1007		O.D. Endors		
Date/Time:	21/2/18	Person (Contacted: _	Suan_	Vehic	le IN LO	i)ar	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	70 ()	Estimate					
17/01/18				3 - SKB	GROOH	FP SFL	foliou Don:	13/1/20
	Part by	Part 9	4527	16 (Red	: 1165	3545	(%06:	
	100 1 1/1						-	
17/7	1 1/0	Cherle w	ith de	nie differ	PT 113	03 ME	WEAT SUPPLY	W. Tu
17\7	Double	Check w	ith de	nize dillen	ent 14	on men	med syste	
17/7	1 1/0	Check w	ith de	nize, dillen	ent 14	in men	nvol schite	Supr
	Double				7		UBal (Suha
PR Seen	Duuble	stent?: Yes or N	0	LiBal	6 , -	m men	L/Bal (Suhn
PR Seen	Double Consi	stem? Yes or N	o No	LBal D.O.A. (5	602 18	<u> </u>	UBal (Suha 2/18
PR Seen Recairs	Double Consi	stent?: Yes or N	o No	D.O.A. (5	ζ ον 18 -	PLRFOR	LBal (501 28/0	2/18
PR Seen Recairs	Double Consi	stent?: Yes or N Res.: Yes or N 3 Val: Yes or N	o No No	D.O.A. (S Survey held at Des. of Dama	ζ ον 18 -	PLRFOR	UBal (2/18
PR Seen Recairs Sum	Double Consi	stant? Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Ven	o No	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	ον 18 ges Frt (Re	PLEFOR	LBal (501 28/0	Suhar 2/18
PR Seen Recairs Sum I REV / REP	Considays	stant? Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Ven	o No No	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	ον 18 ges Frt (Re	PLEFOR	LIBBIL (DOI 28/6 LAMPS CE NIS / U/C / ROO	Suha 2/18
PR Seem Repairs Sum REV REP	Considays a 1 24 HRS Person Contacte	stant? Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Ven	o No No	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	ον 18 ges Frt (Re	PLEFOR	LIBBIL (DOI 28/6 LAMPS CE NIS / U/C / ROO	Suhar 2/18
PR Seen Recairs Sum I REV / REP	Considays a 1 24 HRS Person Contacte	stant? Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Ven	o No No	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	ον 18 ges Frt (Re	PLEFOR	LIBBIL (DOI 28/6 LAMPS CE NIS / U/C / ROO	Suhar 2/18
PR Seen Recairs Sum I REV / REP	Considays a 1 24 HRS Person Contacte	stant? Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Ven	o No No	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	ον 18 ges Frt (Re	PLEFOR	LIBBIL (DOI 28/6 LAMPS CE NIS / U/C / ROO	Suhar 2/18
PR Seen Recairs Sum I REV / REP	Considays as 1 24 HRS Person Contacte ion Instruction who proceeds Proceeds A proceeds Pr	stent?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Van	o No No Icie IN/OUT	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	ον 18 ges Frt (Re	PLEFOR	LIBBIL (DOI 28/6 LAMPS CE NIS / U/C / ROO	Suhar 2/18
PR Seen Recairs Sum I REV / REP	Considays as 1 24 HRS Person Contacte ion Instruction who proceeds Proceeds A proceeds Pr	stant? Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Ven	o No No Icie IN/OUT	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	ον 18 ges Frt (Re	PLEFOR	LIBBIL (DOI 28/6 LAMPS CE NIS / U/C / ROO	Suhar 2/18
PR Seen Recairs Sum I REV / REP	Considays as 1 24 HRS Person Contacte ion Instruction who proceeds Proceeds A proceeds Pr	stent?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Van	o No No Icie IN/OUT	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	ον 18 ges Frt (Re	PLEFOR	LIBBIL (DOI 28/6 LAMPS CE NIS / U/C / ROO	Suhar 2/18
PR Seen Recairs Sum I REV / REP	Considays as 1 24 HRS Person Contacte ion Instruction who proceeds Proceeds A proceeds Pr	stent?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Van	o No No Icie IN/OUT	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	ον 18 ges Frt (Re	PLEFOR	LIBBIL (DOI 28/6 LAMPS CE NIS / U/C / ROO	Suha 2/18
PR Seem Repairs Sum I REV / REP e	Considers days as 1 24 HRS Person Contacte from Instruction RECEIVI	stant?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Van d:	o No No Icie IN/OUT	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	OV 8	PLRFOR	LIBBIL (DOI 28/6 LAMPS CE NIS / U/C / ROO	Suhar 2/18
PR Seen Repairs Sum I REV / REP e ate / Time Ac	Considays days as 1 24 HRS Person Contacte ion Instruction The CEIVI	stent?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Ven d:	o No No Icie IN/OUT	LBal D.O.A. (S) Survey field at Des. of Dama The UIC /	OV 8 Ges Frt (Re Chassis fran	PLRFOR	LIBAL DOL 28/6 LAMISCE NIS / U/C / Roo Structure affects	Suhar 2/18
PR Seen Receirs Sum REV / REP e ste / Time Re Pass 12* b FTypicf	Considers Considers Considers Considers Considers Considers Contacte	stant?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Van d:	o No No Icie IN/OUT	LBal D.O.A. (S Survey field at Des. of Dama	OV 8 Ges Frt (Re Chassis fran	PLRFOR	LIBBIL (DOI 28/6 LAMPS CE NIS / U/C / ROO	Suhar 2/18
PR Seen Recairs Sum I REV / REP	Considers Considers Considers Considers Considers Considers Contacte	stent?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Ven d:	o No No Icie IN/OUT	Days Of Rep	OV 8 Ges Frt (Re Chassis fran	PLRFOR	Survey Faa	Suhar 2/18



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	ilksed nathrida	Affiliated to Federation Internation		obile
MSIG	INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG180033	326/R1tb
	FFLES QUAY 1 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 21-02-2018 Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
	Insured Veh.	SLU 3644U	Veh. Inspected	SKB 9800H
	Policy No.	A29071318QMX	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	550142	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (MARGARET LOH)	Assign Date	21/02/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	₹	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	2000年加	Descripti	on of Damages	Description of
5.		Genera	I Information	
-	Accident Date	15/02/2018	Inspection Date	28/02/2018
_	Survey held at	MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	This was a second of the second	(1.000 (1
		BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE SINGAPORE 159722		
5a.	DE VETTO	R	emarks	
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTEI VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	D AT THE TIME OF INSPE STIMATE.	SIS. CTION.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	19/02/2018 09:28
Date Of Report	
Date Of Accident	15/02/2018 08:45
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE TOWARDS CTE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKB9800H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG KONG WEE
NRIC No	S7711790C
Email Address	OKW77@HOTMAIL,COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98205940
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98205940
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	523I-2.5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used time of accident	d at
Are you claiming under your own insurance police for repair to your vehicle?	cy NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

1700056963 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

ONG KONG WEE Name of Driver

S7711790C NRIC No Date Of Birth 28/04/1977 INDOOR Occupation 15/11/1994 Date Of Driving Pass

23 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98205940

Fax Number

OFFICE-98205940 Contact Number

OKW77@HOTMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 3 PANDAN VALLEY

#14-304

Postcode

597627

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: ANG SHA KIN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU3644U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents{including their lawyers/law firms}, which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN		
		ATTENTED PROTECTION
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	in the second of the second
	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PER	1364416
	점 선 본 선생들 보면	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PER	경우 기용 자나가 당시 열 보니 노호되었다.
		15
LICENSE PLATE: SKB 9800) H ACCIDENT DATE	ESTIME: \$/2/18 0845 06
CONTACT NUMBER: 982059	40 EMAIL ADDRES	ERTIME: \$/2/18, 0845 hrs
		so cero 11 the not mail 12m
LOCATION: A YE approx	aching CTE	
T Mac on the	AVE among datas com	a le children le
2 0005 011 118	WIT approprint CIE	on the right most lane.
The cars in front	of me came to a sto	op due to traffic and
I came to a sto	p too. The car behind i	the coulded by
is Han a l h	100. The car beinger	PIE COUIGNA BYAKE
m otrue and on	mped into my car's b	veh(nd.
my wife me &	he Kin, was in the pa	Keineen arat
770 1010 105 0	ter titl toos by the par	SSEVIJEV SCAV.
the lady arriver	benina me was Le	e fei san (59333795f)
The cav number le	S SLU3644 U. Contac	+ 97142225.
		1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1
		<u> </u>
NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT Y	OUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TI	AP PRAISE CAR IVENTED TO THE TOTAL T
OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER Y	DUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK Y	OUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please state:		
() Claim Own Policy () (Claim Third Party () Claim OD/TP at-	other workshap 1/2
DECLARATION	(/ Califf College	
/We declare the foregoing particulars a	re true in every roccest	1200
IA	e was in every respect.	(\$\langle \langle \cap \cap \sigma \s
Ker		11/19
	-	Ann
olicyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
was of things	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name:
	water of titlings	NRIC/FIN No.:

GIVTH-ICSPetchPlanForm_V2

Page 4 of 14



Mova Building No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94 Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

20/02/2018

MSIG INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD (SGX CENTRE) 16, RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING SINGAPORE 048581.

- 1 Page #

Veh# :- SKB9800H

Veh Model :- BMW 523I

Estimate# :- CK417078

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 15/02/18

- C.O.D Days Terms

Remarks :-

Attention :- XA013

٠ اها	Description	Qty	į.	U.Price Amounts S\$
1. 2. 3. 4.	LIST ITEMS: REAR BOOT LOGO REAR BOOT EMBLEM - 523I REAR BOOT LOCK REAR BUMPER	1 1 1 1	PC PC PC PC	82.60 ALL 82.60 85.30 ALC 85.30 256.85 X 256.85 1,598.20 AC 1,598.20
5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17.	REAR BUMPER SENSOR (CENTER) REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH REAR BUMPER INNER GUIDE LH & RH REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS REAR BUMPER DAMPER REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER INSULATION LH REAR BUMPER INSULATION RH REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH REAR BOOT - REPAIR REAR BUMPER INNER GUIDE	2 1 2 1 6 1 1 1 1 1	PC P	275.65
1111	LIST TOTAL S\$			4,399.3
	5% DISCOUNT S\$			-219.9 4,179.3
	LABOUR: TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL & REAR BOOT, TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS & REALIGN ALL AFFECTED AREAS. TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS.			450 558.0 600 708.0 600 900 60 900
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS. TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT TRIMS, COVERINGS & OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS.			60 pp.1
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK WIRING.			60 per
	LABOUR TOTAL S\$			1,410.0



Mova Building No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapora 159419 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94 Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6272 3892

Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Page #

Veh#

SKB9800H

Veh Model :-

BMW 5231

Estimate# :-

CK417078

Claim #

15/02/18 ACC. Date :-

Terms

C.O.D Days

Remarks

Attention :- XA013

No.

Estimate

16, RAFFLES QUAY

SINGAPORE 048581.

Description

#24-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING

MSIG INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD (SGX CENTRE)

20/02/2018

U.Price Amounts S\$

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

Qty

130816

AMOUNT S\$

5.589.34

GST @ 7 %

391.25

AMOUNT DUE S\$

5,980.59

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

* To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary (um(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

28/02/18 @ 1440 Roy 54 pant



Mova Building No. 22, Jelan Klierrg, Singapore 159419 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/08/08/94 Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

20/02/2018

MSIG INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD (SGX CENTRE) 16, RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 048581.

Veh# :- SKB9800H

Page #

Veh Model :- BMW 5231

Estimate# :- CK417078

Claim #

ACC. Date :- 15/02/18

Terms

:- C.O.D Days

- Remarks :-

Attention :- XA013

CK130816

0.	Description .	41	Qty	/	U.Price Amounts S\$
	LIST ITEMS :				
1.	REAR BOOT LOGO	524	. 1	PC	82.60 14 82.60
2.	REAR BOOT EMBLEM - 5231		1	PC	85.30 /cc 85.30
3.	REAR BOOT LOCK		-+	PC	250.85 🗶 256.08
4.	REAR BUMPER		1		1,598.20 € 1,598.20
5.	REAR BUMPER SENSOR (CENTER)		2	PC	275.65 . 551.3
6.	-REAR DUMPER REFLECTOR LIT			PC	65.20 65.2
7.	REAR SUMPER INNER GUIDE LH & RH		-2	-PE	170.55 357.1
8,	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER		1	PC	98.60
9.	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS	59	6	PC	5.50
10.	REAR BUMPER DAMPER		1	PC	85.20 85.2
11.	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		1	PC	795.20 795.2
12.	REAR DUMPER INSULATION LH		-	PC	68:10 2 68:1
13.	-REAR BUMPER INSULATION RH	-	-	PC	58.10 - 08.1
14.	-REAR-END-PANEL TOP-GARNISH		-	PC	158.70 158.7
15.	REAR BOOT - REPAIR		1	PC	10 60 85
16.	REAR END PANEL - REPAIR		1	PC	2 /
17.	REAR BUMPER INNER GUIDE		1	PC	95.86 CRA 95.8
	LIST TOTAL S\$				4,399.3
	5% DISCOUNT S\$				-219.9
		/			***************************************
		(R) 108.60			4,179.3
,	fear temper undercover to	(1917 108.60			4,115.0
	LABOUR :				
	TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL & REAR BOOT. TO				
	REMOVE & REPLACE ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS	i A			1
	REALIGN ALL AFFECTED AREAS.				, 450 558.0
	NEADOWALE AT LOTED AND AND	PAPTS (UST): \$353	3.8€	, - S%	,
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS.				600 700.0
	10 01 10(1) All 11 OH ADDIDER! IN 1 ED 1ED 7 III E.	÷ 4:	25	7.16	8
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT	φ.	30	<i>i</i> .	
	TRIMS, COVERINGS & OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS.	475	~		60 300
	Traine, Governing a Official Processing Control	CABOUR: \$1170.	90		0-7
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK	S 200 MM 200 MM	4.4		
	WIRING.	Total: \$4527.	16		60 pert
	ARMANIETO TO	(over). Pro-	V2.00		
	LABOUR TOTAL S\$	7.	~	days	1,410.0
	FUDURIONE SA		0	1	





Mova Building No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: (65) 6476 3333

Fax: (65) 6271 5891 ga.moo.svom.www

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94 Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

20/02/2018

MSIG INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD (SGX CENTRE) 16, RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 048581.

Claim #

ACC. Date :- 15/02/18

Veh Model :- BMW 5231

Estimate# :- CK417078

Terms

Page #

Ven#

C.O.D Days

SKB9800H

Remarks :-

Attention :- XA013

No. Description Qty

130816

U.Price Amounts S\$

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$

5,589.34

GST @ 7 %

391.25

AMOUNT DUE S\$

5,980.59

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

28/02/18 @ 1440 Roy 54 pant

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case N	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main 1	9 Feb 2018		21 Feb 2018 15:03 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,527.17 Edit Estimater	1.0	,527.17 ew Rpt		Report Cancel C	for Survey
м	ain	∏ R	eference	Claim	Details		Document		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	CHUA GE	KEOW, ID: S6	923532H						
Main Claimant:	ONG KON	G WEE, 10: 57	711790C						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKB980	он		Date	of Loss:		3 08:00 - :59 and 30 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 550	142			/Cover No.:	A29071318QMX (Comprehensive) Coverage: 03/02/2018 - 17/03/2019			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLU3644	J		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	No. mant):				
				Exce					
Repairer:	Mova Aut	omotive Pte Ltd	(HQ) No. 22 Jalan	Kilang, #07-01, M	ova Build	ting, 159419	Bukit Merah - Te	\$	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827	7888	[Handled by	Jasmine Lok Kh	eng Kwei - 6	594 2550]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	fled by F	OHD RASU	L] [Imm.Ad	vice due 22	/02/2018]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	LEE PEI SA	N (), NRIC: S9	333795F, Tel: +65	97242225					
Adj Asg. Remarks:	ON WP								
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	pose Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	KS⊟				View All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Page 1 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SKB9800H (550142) [SLU3644U] ONG KONG WEE Feb 15 2018 8:00AM [CHUA GEK KEOW] Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	21/02/18 14:53	Accident Statement From: 5C - Reg. No: SLU3644U, Claimant: CHUA GEK KEOW	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per (age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
2	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
3	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load IPG	V
13	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	2
20	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
30	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	13/07/18 11:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
34	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	O	Load JPG	V
35	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
56	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
59	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
64	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
66	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
67	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
68	13/07/18 11:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	I CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR				
Doc	umentation	EMPERIMENT CONTROL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	1 per	4-1-1	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/02/18 14:53	E-FILE REPORT (SKB9800H) From:SC - Reg. No: SLU3644U, Claimant: CHUA GEK KEOW	0	Load PDF	
2	21/02/18 14:55	TP EST BILL & ACCDT REPORT	0	Load PDF	
No I	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
	17/07/18 11:38	SUPPLEMENTARY PART	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

There are no document checklists configured.		

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

ur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
how Remarks To: Handling Insurer to: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/MSG18003326/R1TBQ2

Odometer:

101213 km

17/07/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

A29071318QMX Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SKB9800H No:

Insured Vehicle No: SLU3644U

Reg. Date:

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 550142 Date of Loss: 15/02/2018

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

SKB9800H Reg No:

Make & Model: BMW 5231, 2.5 (A)

Engine No: 02867684N52B25AF Chassis No: WBAFP320X0C864098 16/05/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Colour:

Engine Capacity: 2497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price Sum Insured (S\$):

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes General Condition:

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/55 R17 Front Tyre Size: 225/55 R17 Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,282.51	3,357.17	925.34	21.61
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,410.00	1,170.00	240.00	17.02
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	5,692.51	4,527.17	1,165.34	20.47
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	398.48	316.90	81.58	20.47
Nett Amount (S\$)	6.090.99	4.844.07	1,246.92	20.47

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 21/02/2018

28/02/2018 Inspected At: Repairer : Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ) Date Inspected:

BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-

04/06/08

SINGAPORE 159722

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Jul 2018)

Parts: 143 BMW 523I 2.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKB9800H)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT LOGO	Necessary	82.60 FL	*82.60 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM -523I	Necessary	85.30 FL	*85.30 FL
3	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK	Serviceable	256.85 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,598.20 FL	*1,598.20 FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER SENSOR (CENTER)	Not Working	551.30 FL	*551.30 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	Serviceable	65.20 FL	•-FL
7	2		*REAR BUMPER INNER GUIDE LH & RH	Serviceable	357.10 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cracked	98.60 FL	*98.60 FL
9	6		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS	Necessary	33.00 FL	*33.00 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER DAMPER	Bent	85.20 FL	*85.20 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	795.20 FL	*795.20 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER INSULATION LH	Serviceable	68.10 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER INSULATION RH	Serviceable	68.10 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	158.70 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR BOOT (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR END PANEL (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER INNER GUIDE	Cracked	95.86 FL	*95.86 FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER RH	Cracked	108,60 FL	*108.60 FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=Listite	emDisc		108129721077101.01	
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,507.91	3,533.86
			- List Item Discount on L It	225.40	176.69	
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,282.51	3,357.17

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL & REAR BOOT .TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS & REALIGN ALL AFFECTED AREAS		550.00	450.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS	New	700.00	600.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT TRIMS, COVERINGS & OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS	New	80.00	60.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,410.00	1,170.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >